
From: Lawrence Krauss < 
Sent: Saturday, December 24, 2016 7:28 PM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: for your reading pleasure.. though maybe not 

yes, freeman dyson says that too.. That may be true at some =evel, and indeed during a period of the earth's history 
when =here was more CO2 (hundreds of millions of years ago), there were very =arge plants of certain types... but what 
does this imply, really? =nbsp;more corn in the arctic? do we need more corn in the arctic? =nbsp;He has cherry picked 
data, the typical act of those who believe =he answer before they ask the question. 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, The =rigins Project at ASU 
Co-Director, =osmology Initiative 
Foundation=Professor 
School of Earth =amp; Space Exploration and Physics Department Arizona State University, P.O. Box 871404, Tempe, AZ 

Research Office: Assistant (Jessica): = Origins Office (Cynthia): = 
<mailto =nbsp; 

origins.asu.edu I twitter.comAkraussl I krauss.faculty.asu.edu 

=/span> 

On Dec 24, 2016, at 10:43 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

i liked the argument that =ore co2 is good for plants? 

On Sat, Dec 24, 2016 at 1:35 PM, Lawrence =rauss < <mailto 
wrote: 

>>> 

My goodness. So you are listening to an old =obel laureate whose expertise has nothing to do with this, 
who has =ever studied this in detail, built models, done experiments.... 

Lawrence M. Krauss 

Director, The Origins Project =t ASU 
Foundation =rofessor 

School of Earth & Space =xploration and Physics Department 
Arizona =tate University, P.O. Box =71404, Tempe, AZ = 
Research Office: , Assistant (Jessica): 
Origins =ffice (Cynthia): <tel 

<mailto > =nbsp; 
origins.asu.edu <http://origins.asu.edu/> I twitter.comilkraussl I krauss.faculty.asu.edu 
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<DA866543-7401.4A5A-8E5=-FD32E33A50EC.png> 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Dec 24, 2016, at 3:50 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TCy_UOjEir0 

On Fri, =ec 23, 2016 at 12:30 PM, Lawrence Krauss < 
<mailto > wrote: 

Hi.. I know he is =oing to AZ for much of the winter. He is going to come up to 
=hoenix..maybe for our Al meeting.. wanna come with him? (ANd =onfidentially we are in discussions for maybe having 
him move to ASU =A6 please that is really confidential). I will be back in =HX on the 16th of Jan.. 

Things proceeding apace at home.. medication and =lc.. 

LMK 

On Dec 22, 2016, at 3:36 PM, jeffrey E. =Itjeevacation@gmail.com 
<mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

noam is going to tucson =n the 7th . will you be around 

On Thu, =ec 15, 2016 at 7:05 PM, Lawrence Krauss < 
<mailto > wrote: 

http://www.newyorker.com/tech/elements/donald-trumps-war-on-
science?intcid=mod-latest 

http://www.nytimes.com/2016/12/13/opinion/rick-perry-is-the-wrong-choice-
for-energy-secretary.html?action=click&pgtype=Homepage&clickSource=story-heading&module=opinion-c-col-left-
region&region=opinion-c-col-left-region&INT.nav=opinion-c-col-left-regiontr=0 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Foundation Professor 
Director, The ASU =rigins Project 
Co-Director, Cosmology =nitiative 
Assoc. Dir, Beyond Center 
ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY 
College of =iberal Arts and Sciences 
School of Earth and Space =xploration 
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PO Box 871404 I Tempe AZ = 

please note 

The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Foundation Professor 
Director, The ASU =rigins Project 
Co-Director, Cosmology =nitiative 
Assoc. Dir, Beyond Center 
ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY 
College of =iberal Arts and Sciences 
School of Earth and Space =xploration 
PO Box 871404 I Tempe AZ = 

please note 
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The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

<=div> 

please =ote 

The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights =eserved 
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